

RSA No.311 of 2022

30.03.2026 Present: Mr. Ravi Thakur, Advocate for respondent.

Amended memo of parties filed is not in order as addresses of appellants have been omitted. Let fresh corrected amended memo of parties be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 2(a) to 2(d), 5 & 6 is awaited till date.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.03.2026
(*Shalini*)