

RSA-311 of 2022

04.05.2026 Present: Mr. H.S. Chandel, Advocate for the respondents No. 2(a) to 2(d).

Fresh corrected amended memo of parties is awaited.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 2(a) to 2(d), 5 and 6 is awaited despite opportunity dated 30.03.2026. Let the same be awaited for three weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Registrar

04.05.2026

(Vriti)